
 
 
 

   

 
Monday, June 22 Tuesday, June 23 Wednesday, June 24 Thursday, June 25 Friday, June 26 

K-2nd Grade  
Wacky Water Theme 
Day! Happy 1st day of 

Summer! 
3rd-8th Grade 

TreeTop Adventures  
(Part 1) 

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
Family Funway 

K-2nd Grade  
Ward’s Berry Farm 

3rd-8th Grade 
Hopkinton State 

Park  

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
Rock On Adventures 

K-2nd Grade  
“Shipwrecked” Pirate 

Theme Day 
3rd-8th Grade 

Boda Borg 

Monday, June 29 Tuesday, June 30 Wednesday, July 1 Thursday, July 2 Friday, July 3 
TBS CLOSED TBS CLOSED TBS CLOSED TBS CLOSED TBS CLOSED 

Monday, July 6 Tuesday, July 7 Wednesday, July 8 Thursday, July 9 Friday, July 10 
K-5th Grade  
A Bug’s Life  
Theme Day 

K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

K-5th Grade  
Amazing Animals 
Jungle Safari Day 

Theme Day 

K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

K-5th Grade 
Ecotarium 
 Field Trip  

 
Monday, July 13 Tuesday, July 14 Wednesday, July 15 Thursday, July 16 Friday, July 17 

K-5th Grade   
TBS Clue! Mystery 

Theme Day 

K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Rocky Woods 

Medfield Field Trip  

K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

K-5th Grade   
Winter in July Theme 

Day  
Monday, July 20 Tuesday, July 21 Wednesday, July 22 Thursday, July 23 Friday, July 24 

K-5th Grade  
Game Show  
Theme Day 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

K-5th Grade  
Summer STEM Fun 

Theme Day 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

K-5th Grade   
LegoLand  
Field Trip 

Monday, July 27 Tuesday, July 28 Wednesday, July 29 Thursday, July 30 Friday, July 31 
K-5th Grade  

TBS Goes Green! 
Theme Day 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

 ​K-5th Grade 
Broadmoor Wildlife 
Sanctuary Field Trip 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Summer Fiesta Theme 

Day 
Monday, August 3 Tuesday, August 4 Wednesday, August 5 Thursday, August 6 Friday, August 7 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Futbal Practice! 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Soccer & Games at 

Tobin Natick 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Totally Rad 80’s 

Theme Day 



Monday, August 10 Tuesday, August 11 Wednesday, August 
12 

Thursday, August 13 Friday, August 14 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Art Through the Ages 

Theme Day 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Mission: Impossible  

Spy Day 

 ​K-5th Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

K-5th Grade  
Kimball Farms Field 

Trip 
Monday, August 17 Tuesday, August 18 Wednesday, August 

19 
Thursday, August 20 Friday, August 21 

K-2nd Grade  
Random Act of 

Kindness  
Theme Day 

3rd-8th Grade 
Codzilla Speedboat  

Field Trip 

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
Borderlands State 

Park 

K-2nd Grade 
Knucklebones Game 

Day 
3rd-8th Grade 

Knucklebones Game 
Day 

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
Muse Paint 

Bar 

 ​K-2nd Grade 
Party in the USA 

Theme Day 
3rd-8th Grade 

Seekonk Grand Prix 
Field Trip 

 
Monday, August 24 Tuesday, August 25 Wednesday, August 

26 
Thursday, August 27 Friday, August 28 

K-2nd Grade  
Acton Discovery 

Museum  
Field Trip 

3rd-8th Grade 
Dedham Health & 
Athletic Club Pool 

Party 

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
Rocky Woods  
Field Games  

 ​K-2nd Grade 
& 

3rd-8th Grade  
Around the World in 1 

Day 
Theme Day 

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
Hale Reservation 

Picnic &  
Ropes Courses 

 ​K-2nd Grade  
All Ball Day 
Theme Day 

3rd-8th Grade 
Canobie Lake Park 

Field Trip 

Monday, August 31 Tuesday, September 1 Wednesday, 
September 2 

Thursday, September 
3 

Friday, September 4 

K-2nd Grade  
3rd-8th Grade 
TBS Olympics 

Theme Day 
 

K-2nd Grade  
Swimming at Dedham 
Health & Athletic Club 

3rd-8th Grade 
TreeTop Adventures 

(Part 2) 

 
 

First 

 
 

Days of  

 
 

School! 

Please note: ​Activities, visitors & theme days are included in summer tuition and are not optional. All children enrolled each day 
will participate in activities as a group.​  ​Calendar is subject to change pending snow days, weather, etc. Schedule updates are 
emailed to enrolled families in advance.  

Questions? Concerns? We want to hear from you!​ Please email summer@tobinbeaudet.com 
Version 1, January  2020 

 


